Fill out “Lamoni Community School Fees” form. (One per family)
Please print student(s) name and grade level.

If you want to purchase an Activity Pass for your children or for an adult,
print name/grade or just name followed by the price of each ticket and
put the total cost of activity passes in the “total” column.

Driver’s Education can be paid at the time of class. We currently offer Spring
and Summer Driver Education Classes.

If you have received a notice that you qualify for free meals then you may
sign a waiver for instructional material fees as well. If you qualify for
reduced meals then your instructional material fees will be reduced as
well. If you would like to fill out an application please do so and bring it
to the high school office to check eligibility.

Meal prices are listed as a guide. Money is put into a family account and all
children in the same family use funds from the same account. Please
place the amount you would like to be put into a lunch account in the
“total” column. Remember that lunch account balances can be checked
in JMC through your parent access. Payment into this account can be
done through “Pay Schools” online.

Book Rental Fees are required for all students. Please put the total
amount in the “total” column.

Please use your lunch status to complete your instructional material fees

section. If you received free meals then enter zero to the right of the

instructional fees section. If you qualify for reduced meals then enter

$12.50 for the first student and $6.25 for each additional child in the right column.
If you pay for your child’s meals then enter $50.00 for the first student and
$25.00 for each additional student.

If your student uses a band or strings instrument that belongs to Lamoni
Schools, a charge of $10.00 per year is collected. Please place the
appropriate amount in the “total” column.

Please total the amount due at the bottom of this form. This form and

payment, along with other completed forms, can be mailed or brought
to the ES or MS/HS office.



